
IAPS 2018  Held at Kent College, Pembury   24th November 2018       

Results – UNDER 10 GIRLS 4-PIECE 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Guildford High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Keira Oxley 8.60 8.30 8.50 7.60 33.00 14 =     

 102 Fleur Hall 8.50 7.90 9.00 8.00 33.40 11       

 103 Olivia Kraus 8.80 8.40 9.10 8.40 34.70 3       

 104 Sienna Neep 8.20 7.50 8.50 8.70 32.90 16       

 105 Annabella Higgins 8.70 8.70 9.45 9.40 36.25 1       

 106   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

  Total of top 4 34.60 33.30 36.05 34.50    138.45 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Stamford SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Thomasina Boothman 7.20 7.90 6.30 6.90 28.30 36       

 108 Matilda Hall 7.80 8.00 7.00 6.30 29.10 34       

 109 Georgie Betts 7.20 7.10 6.40 7.50 28.20 37       

 110 Lucy Cornelius 7.10 8.00 7.30 6.90 29.30 33       

 111 Abigail Green 8.00 7.80 8.30 7.30 31.40 22       

 112   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

  Total of top 4 30.20 31.70 29.00 28.60    119.50 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Maltman’s Green SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Misha Patel 7.80 7.30 6.90 8.00 30.00 31 =     

 114 Anya Nadeem 7.90 7.80 7.50 8.10 31.30 24 =     

 115 Honor Taylor 7.80 7.50 8.00 7.90 31.20 25       

 116 Natasha Collar 8.40 8.00 8.10 8.80 33.30 12       

 117 Alessia McCormick 8.50 7.90 8.70 9.10 34.20 7       

 118   0.00 0.00   0.00 0.00 47 =     

  Total of top 4 32.60 31.20 32.30 34.00    130.10 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Emily Graham 8.30 7.30 7.30 7.10 30.00 31 =     

 120 Mayurakshi Patel 8.40 7.70 7.10 7.50 30.70 29       

 121 Paige Caunce 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

 122 Ophelia Whitfield 8.50 7.00 7.70 8.60 31.80 20       

 123 Eleanor Paul 8.30 8.00 7.60 7.80 31.70 21       

 124 Isobel Edwards 8.30 7.80 8.40 9.00 33.50 10       

  Total of top 4 33.50 30.80 31.00 32.90    128.20 5 



 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Alberta Cooke 7.80 8.20 7.80 7.10 30.90 28       

 126 Madeleine Lander 8.00 7.90 8.50 7.60 32.00 19       

 127 Beatrice Mills 8.20 7.60 8.60 7.90 32.30 17       

 128 Cecily Sesodia 8.60 8.40 8.80 8.80 34.60 4       

 129 Betsy George 8.20 8.30 8.80 8.50 33.80 8 =     

 130   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

  Total of top 4 33.00 32.80 34.70 32.80    133.30 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Parker Thomas 7.30 7.80 0.00 0.00 15.10 44       

 132 Izy Ferandino 0.00 0.00 6.10 7.10 13.20 46       

 133 Lilia Ankin 7.30 7.50 7.10 6.80 28.70 35       

 134 Evie Wise 8.30 7.30 8.10 7.30 31.00 27       

 135 Eva Nichols 8.70 8.10 7.00 7.30 31.10 26       

 136 Hannah Wiseman 9.00 9.00 9.50 8.50 36.00 2       

  Total of top 4 33.30 32.40 31.70 30.20    127.60 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St George’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 137 Diana Peters 7.60 7.60 0.00 6.30 21.50 41       

 138 Emma Morgan 0.00 7.20 6.70 6.20 20.10 43       

 139 Darcey Roddy 7.90 7.50 6.00 6.30 27.70 38       

 140 Bessie Tomlinson 8.40 7.70 7.60 7.60 31.30 23 =     

 141 Olivia Smith 8.60 8.30 9.20 8.30 34.40 5 =     

 142 Georgie Geering 7.80 0.00 6.20 0.00 14.00 45       

  Total of top 4 32.70 31.10 29.70 28.50    122.00 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 143 May Ainslie 7.40 8.10 7.90 7.10 30.50 30       

 144 Harriet Wainford 7.20 7.50 6.60 5.30 26.60 40       

 145 Molly Payne 7.50 5.60 7.60 6.60 27.30 39       

 146 Imogen White 8.00 8.00 8.40 7.70 32.10 18       

 147 Polly Shellard 0.00 6.80 7.00 6.50 20.30 42       

 148   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

  Total of top 4 30.10 30.40 30.90 27.90    119.30 9 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Kent College SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 149 Taiyah Lucas 8.10 7.90 8.60 8.60 33.20 13       

 150 Martha Gillespie 8.40 8.20 8.90 8.30 33.80 8 =     

 151 Maddie Hind 8.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 33.00 14 =     

 152 Darcey Jefferies 8.60 8.40 8.80 8.60 34.40 5 =     

 153   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

 154   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 =     

  Total of top 4 33.50 32.50 34.50 33.90    134.40 2 

 

 

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS 4-PIECE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

105 Annabella Higgins Guildford High 36.25 1   

136 Hannah Wiseman St Faith's 36.00 2   

103 Olivia Kraus Guildford High 34.70 3   

128 Cecily Sesodia Holmewood House 34.60 4   

141 Olivia Smith St George's 34.40 5 = 

152 Darcey Jefferies Kent College 34.40 5 = 

117 Alessia McCormick Maltman's Green 34.20 7   

129 Betsy George Holmewood House 33.80 8 = 

150 Martha Gillespie Kent College 33.80 8 = 

124 Isobel Edwards Royal Masonic 33.50 10   

102 Fleur Hall Guildford High 33.40 11   

116 Natasha Collar Maltman's Green 33.30 12   

149 Taiyah Lucas Kent College 33.20 13   

101 Keira Oxley Guildford High 33.00 14 = 

151 Maddie Hind Kent College 33.00 14 = 

104 Sienna Neep Guildford High 32.90 16   

127 Beatrice Mills Holmewood House 32.30 17   

146 Imogen White Vinehall 32.10 18   

126 Madeleine Lander Holmewood House 32.00 19   

122 Ophelia Whitfield Royal Masonic 31.80 20   

123 Eleanor Paul Royal Masonic 31.70 21   

111 Abigail Green Stamford 31.40 22   

140 Bessie Tomlinson St George's 31.30 23 = 

114 Anya Nadeem Maltman's Green 31.30 23 = 

115 Honor Taylor Maltman's Green 31.20 25   

135 Eva Nichols St Faith's 31.10 26   

134 Evie Wise St Faith's 31.00 27   

125 Alberta Cooke Holmewood House 30.90 28   

120 Mayurakshi Patel Royal Masonic 30.70 29   

143 May Ainslie Vinehall 30.50 30   

113 Misha Patel Maltman's Green 30.00 31 = 

119 Emily Graham Royal Masonic 30.00 31 = 

110 Lucy Cornelius Stamford 29.30 33   



108 Matilda Hall Stamford 29.10 34   

133 Lilia Ankin St Faith's 28.70 35   

107 Thomasina Boothman Stamford 28.30 36   

109 Georgie Betts Stamford 28.20 37   

139 Darcey Roddy St George's 27.70 38   

145 Molly Payne Vinehall 27.30 39   

144 Harriet Wainford Vinehall 26.60 40   

137 Diana Peters St George's 21.50 41   

147 Polly Shellard Vinehall 20.30 42   

138 Emma Morgan St George's 20.10 43   

131 Parker Thomas St Faith's 15.10 44   

142 Georgie Geering St George's 14.00 45   

132 Izy Ferandino St Faith's 13.20 46   

 

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS 4-PIECE Team 

Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High 138.45 1 

Kent College 134.40 2 

Holmewood House 133.30 3 

Maltman's Green 130.10 4 

Royal Masonic 128.20 5 

St Faith's 127.60 6 

St George's 122.00 7 

Stamford 119.50 8 

Vinehall 119.30 9 
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UNDER 10 GIRLS Group Sequence Competition 

School Synchro 
12 

Composition 

12 
Execution 

12 
Content 

4 
Subtotal 

40 
Deductions Final 

Score 

Position 

Kent College 11.00 10.60 10.10 4.00 35.70 0.00 35.70 1 

Guildford 10.70 10.20 8.10 4.00 33.00 0.00 33.00 2 

Maltmans 

Green 

8.00 8.70 8.40 4.00 29.10 0.00 29.10 5 

Royal 

Masonic 

8.50 7.60 8.90 4.00 29.00 0.10 28.90 6 

Holmewood 

House 

8.30 8.80 8.50 4.00 29.60 0.00 29.60 4 

St Faiths 8.90 9.00 8.90 3.70 30.50 0.00 30.50 3 

St George's 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 

 


